Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Bulpett - (739590) - Winchester City Penguins - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:31.80
2:32.98
2:33.50
2:35.58
2:35.87
2:36.16
2:36.82
2:37.33
2:38.73
2:38.91
2:42.15
2:43.90
2:45.14
2:45.61
2:48.23
2:49.91
2:51.38
2:54.37
2:56.34
2:57.82
2:59.95
3:01.29
3:02.39
3:02.75
3:05.41

3:05.86
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449
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432
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394
385
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364
353
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297
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Date

09/02/19
24/1118
18/11/18
16/03/19
22/09/18
2511117
08/04/18
21/07/18
17/09/17
09/04/17
19/03/17
19/11/16
19/11/16
26/11/16
23/07/16
26/06/16
31/01/16
25/09/15
02/04/16
13/06/15
08/03/15
29/11/14
16/11/14
25/10/14
20/10/13
24/1113

ANINAT4 A

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships 2018
Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course L2 Meet
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet
Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
Hampshire Schools Championships

Winchester City Penguins Club Champs
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships

Hampshire Schools 2013

Venue

Portsmouth
St Swithuns School
Bristol
Waterlooville
Southampton
Horsham
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Guildford
Guildford
Horsham
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Fareham
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Winchester
Winchester

Waterlooville
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Club Swam Under Level

Winchester 2
Winchester 4
Winchester 2
Winchester 3
Winchester 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Winchester 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3

2
Fareham N'ds 2

4
Fareham N'ds 2

3
Winchester 1
Winchester 4
Winchester 3

4
Winchester 4
Winchester 3
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3:12.77
3:21.18
3:29.20
3:32.42
3:35.57
3:52.03
3:52.70
4:02.04
4:26.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:35.58
2:31.80
2:32.98
2:33.50
2:35.87
2:37.33
2:36.82
2:36.16
2:38.73
2:38.91
2:42.15
2:45.61
2:45.14
2:43.90
2:48.23
2:49.91
2:56.34
2:51.38
2:54.37
2:57.82
2:59.95
3:01.29
3:02.39
3:02.75
3:06.21
3:05.86
3:05.41
3:12.77
3:21.18
3:29.20
3:32.42
3:35.57
3:52.03
3:52.70
4:02.04

4:26.74
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09/03/13
18/11/12
15/04/12
10/03/12
271111
03/07/11
05/03/11
28/11/10
29/11/09

Date

16/03/19
09/02/19
24/11118
18/11/18
22/09/18
21/07/18
08/04/18
25/11117
17/09/17
09/04/17
19/03/17
26/11/16
19/11/16
19/11/16
23/07/16
26/06/16
02/04/16
31/01/16
25/09/15
13/06/15
08/03/15
29/11/14
16/11/14
25/10/14
09/03/14
24/11113
20/10/13
09/03/13
18/11/12
15/04/12
10/03/12

271111
03/07/11
05/03/11
28/11/10
29/11/09

Adipsinie Voulily UHdiipionsiips
Hampshire County Championships
Winchester City Penguins SC Club Champs
Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional
Hampshire County Championships
Winchester City Penguins Club Championship
Hampshire County Development

Hampshire County Championships
Winchester Penguins Club

Winchester Penguins

Meet

Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships 2018
Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course L2 Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet
Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
Hampshire Schools Championships

Winchester City Penguins Club Champs
Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire Schools 2013

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Winchester City Penguins SC Club Champs
Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional

Hampshire County Championships

Winchester City Penguins Club Championship
Hampshire County Development

Hampshire County Championships
Winchester Penguins Club

Winchester Penguins

wvalernouviie
Southampton
Winchester
Bognor Regis
Waterlooville
Winchester
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Winchester

Winchester

Venue

Waterlooville
Portsmouth
St Swithuns School
Bristol
Southampton
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Horsham
Portsmouth
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Horsham
Guildford
Guildford
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Winchester
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Winchester
Southampton
Winchester
Bognor Regis
Waterlooville
Winchester
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Winchester

Winchester
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Winchester 2
Winchester 4
Winchester 3
Winchester 2
Winchester 4
Winchester 3
Winchester 2
Winchester 4
Winchester 4

Club Swam Under Level

Winchester 3
Winchester 2
Winchester 4
Winchester 2
Winchester 2
Winchester 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3

2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2

4

3
Winchester 1
Winchester 4
Winchester 3

4
Winchester 2
Winchester 3
Winchester 4
Winchester 2
Winchester 4
Winchester 3
Winchester 2
Winchester 4
Winchester 3
Winchester 2
Winchester 4
Winchester 4
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